Law<g

training centre

SQE2 PREPARATION COURSE

SQE2 Full Preparation Course

SQE2 Full Preparation Course with
concession for SQE1 returning learners

SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation Course
purchased at the same time

SQE2 Express (per discipline)

SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package
purchased at the same time

SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)

SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased
together)

SQE2 Just Mocks (4 disciplines purchased
together)

SQE2 Just Mocks (5 disciplines purchased
together)

Course Access

from date of first
payment

15 months

15 months

15 months per
course

9 months

3 months per
course

3 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

One-off payment options

Pay now offer price 15%
for Preparation course
purchase alone, or 35%

for SQE1 and SQE2

Balance due Preparation course
purchased together, or
20% for SQE1 and SQE2
Just Mocks package
purchased together
£2,500.00 £2,125.00
£2,000.00
£4,450.00 £2,892.50
£495.00
£690.00 £552.00
£295.00
£885.00
£1,180.00
£1,475.00

Law Training Centre (Kent) Ltd

Course fees and payment options for Solicitors Qualifying Exam (SQE) Preparation Course
Applicable from July 2022

Total cost spread over
instalments

Includes instalment
administration fee and
initial payment (totalling
£578.00) due on
enrolment, with the
balance spread over 6
monthly payments

£2,579.00

spread over 7 payments

£2,079.00
spread over 7 payments

£4,529.00

£574.00

spread over 2 payments

£769.00

£964.00

spread over 3 payments

£1,259.00

spread over 4 payments

£1,554.00

Instalment
administration
fee due on
enrolment

£79.00

£79.00

£79.00

£79.00

£79.00

£79.00

£79.00

£79.00

spread over 4 payments

Purchase price with
discount and
administration fee*

£2,204.00

£2,971.50

£631.00

Initial payment
due on enrolment

£499.00

£499.00

£250.00

£350.00

£400.00

£485.00

Interest free instalment options

Initial payment due
on enrolment with
discount*

£424.15

£499.00

£200.00

Followed by
monthly Direct Monthly instalment Number of monthly

Debit instalment price with discount* instalments
payments

£333.50 £283.48 6
£250.17 6
£299.19 8

£245.00 1
£176.00 2

£267.50 2
£260.00 3
£330.00 3

Discount offer: The discount offer only applies to the units purchased whilst the promotion is running. This is a strictly limited time promotion from 1st July - 30th September 2022 that may be amended or withdrawn at any time. It cannot be used with any other offer.
*Discount is 35% when purchasing SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation course together, or 15% when purchasing these separately, and 20% when purchasing an SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package together.

Course access: 15 months for SQE2 full prep course. 9 months for SQE2 Express for single and multicourse purchase. 3 months for SQE2 Just Mocks, 6 months if 3 or more Just Mocks Packages purchased at once.

VAT Treatment: No VAT will be added for private individuals. For firms, VAT will be added to invoices at the prevailing rate.

Payments can be made by bank transfer or by card online. If taking advantage of our interest free instalment plan, a Direct Debit must be set up as part of the enrolment process and be kept in place until all payments have been made. Please note that failed Direct Debit
See our Terms and Conditions for more information

Law Training Centre has a partnership with Lendwise to help you fund the cost of your course fees. You can also include the cost of your exam/s in your loan.
Please contact Lendwise directly to apply for your loan.
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