

## **Law Training Centre (Kent) Ltd**

## Course fees and payment options for Solicitors Qualifying Exam (SQE) Preparation Course

Applicable from July 2022

For date of first payment from date of first payment p		Course Access	One-off pa	yment options	Interest free instalment options							
SQE2 Full Preparation Course with concession for SQE1 returning learners			Balance due	for Preparation course purchase alone, or 35% for SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation course purchased together, or 20% for SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package	instalments Includes instalment administration fee and initial payment (totalling £578.00) due on enrolment, with the balance spread over 6	administration fee due on	discount and		on enrolment with	monthly Direct Debit instalment	-	Number of monthly instalments
SQE2 Full Preparation Course with concession for SQE1 returning learners 15 months £2,000.00 £2,892.50 £2,079.00 £79.00 £2,971.50 £499.00 £250.17 Spread over 7 payments	SQE2 PREPARATION COURSE											
SQE2 Full Preparation Course with concession for SQE1 returning learners  SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation Course course  15 months per course  15 months per course  15 months per course  15 months per course  SQE2 Express (per discipline)  9 months  £4,450.00  £2,892.50  £4,529.00  £79.00  £79.00  £2,971.50  £2,971.50  £499.00  £299.19  SQE2 Express (per discipline)  9 months  £495.00  £299.19  SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package purchased at the same time  SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package purchased at the same time  SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)  3 months  £295.00  £552.00  £690.00  £552.00  £769.00  £79.00  £631.00  £200.00  £200.00  £200.00  £200.00  £176.00  SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  £885.00  £885.00  £885.00  £964.00  £79.00  £350.00  £350.00  £350.00  £350.00	SQE2 Full Preparation Course	15 months	£2,500.00	£2,125.00	£2,579.00	£79.00	£2,204.00	£499.00	£424.15	£333.50	£283.48	6
Concession for SQE1 returning learners  SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation Course purchased at the same time  SQE2 Express (per discipline)  SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package purchased at the same time  SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (ger discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (ger discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  SQE3 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  SQE3 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  SQE4 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE5 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE5 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE6 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE6 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE6 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE7 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE8 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE8 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE8 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE9 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE9 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)  SQE8 Just Mocks (9 disciplines purchased together)					spread over 7 payments							
SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation Course purchased at the same time  SQE2 Express (per discipline)  9 months  £495.00  £299.19  SQE2 Express (per discipline)  9 months  £495.00  £574.00  \$79.00  £79.00  £79.00  £250.00  £250.00  £250.00  £245.00  £245.00  £2176.00  £176.00  \$000  £279.00  £250.00  £200.00  £200.00  £200.00  £176.00  £279.00  £279.00  £200.00	-	15 months	£2,000.00			£79.00		£499.00		£250.17		6
SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package purchased at the same time  SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  spread over 2 payments  £176.00  £79.00  £79.00  £79.00  £79.00  £79.00  £79.00  £350.00  £267.50	-	•	£4,450.00	£2,892.50		£79.00	£2,971.50		£499.00		£299.19	8
SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package purchased at the same time  SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)  SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  6 months  £885.00  £79.00  £79.00  £631.00  £631.00  £631.00  £631.00  £350.00  £200.00  £200.00  £200.00  £200.00	SQE2 Express (per discipline)	9 months	£495.00		£574.00	£79.00		£250.00		£245.00		1
purchased at the same time course £690.00 £552.00 £79.00 £631.00 £200.00 £176.					spread over 2 payments							
SQE2 Just Mocks (3 disciplines purchased together)  £885.00 £964.00 £79.00		·	£690.00	£552.00	£769.00	£79.00	£631.00		£200.00		£176.00	2
together) £885.00 £964.00 £79.00 £350.00 £267.50	SQE2 Just Mocks (per discipline)	3 months	£295.00									
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6 months	£885.00			£79.00		£350.00		£267.50		2
SQE2 Just Mocks (4 disciplines purchased together) £1,180.00 £1,259.00 £79.00 £260.00	·	6 months	£1,180.00		£1,259.00	£79.00		£400.00		£260.00		3
spread over 4 payments	SOE2 lust Macke /E dissiplines purchased				spread over 4 payments							
SQE2 Just Mocks (5 disciplines purchased together)  £1,475.00 £1,554.00 £1,554.00 £485.00 £330.00		6 months	£1,475.00					£485.00		£330.00		3

Discount offer: The discount offer only applies to the units purchased whilst the promotion is running. This is a strictly limited time promotion from 1st July - 30th September 2022 that may be amended or withdrawn at any time. It cannot be used with any other offer.

\*Discount is 35% when purchasing SQE1 and SQE2 Preparation course together, or 15% when purchasing these separately, and 20% when purchasing an SQE1 and SQE2 Just Mocks package together.

Course access: 15 months for SQE2 full prep course. 9 months for SQE2 Express for single and multicourse purchase. 3 months for SQE2 Just Mocks, 6 months if 3 or more Just Mocks Packages purchased at once.

VAT Treatment: No VAT will be added for private individuals. For firms, VAT will be added to invoices at the prevailing rate.

Payments can be made by bank transfer or by card online. If taking advantage of our interest free instalment plan, a Direct Debit must be set up as part of the enrolment process and be kept in place until all payments have been made. Please note that failed Direct Debit See our Terms and Conditions for more information

Law Training Centre has a partnership with Lendwise to help you fund the cost of your course fees. You can also include the cost of your exam/s in your loan.

Please contact Lendwise directly to apply for your loan.